
  
 

REHEARSAL AND 

CONCERT SCHEDULE 

2024  

Bus students into the Technical Rehearsal and Concert. Parents to take them home. 

Carefully note starting times of rehearsals. 

 

 

 

 

 

• CHOIR 1: CLUSTER REHEARSAL: Please note earlier start time. 
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CLUSTER REHEARSALS 
 

DAY REHEARSAL 
 

TECHNICAL REHEARSAL 
& CONCERT 

 
 

CHURCHLANDS CONCERT HALL 

Choir 1 and 2: 10.15am to 
2.15pm 

 
Choir 3, 4 ,5 ,6 ,7 & 8:  

9.45pm ‐ 1.30pm 

Tech. Rehearsal: 5.30pm to 
6.50pm 

Concert: 7.15pm to 8.45pm 
 
 

HBF stadium 
 
 
   
 

CHOIRS 1 TO 8: 
HBF Stadium  

  
    

1.  Tues. 10th September 9.30 - 11.45 Tuesday 29th October (HBF) Thursday 31st October 

2.  Tues. 10th September 12.15 - 2.15 Wednesday 30th October (HBF) Friday 1st November 

3.  Wed. 11th September 9.45 - 11.45 Thursday 31st October (HBF) Saturday 2nd November 

4.  Wed. 11th September 12.15–2.15 Friday 1st November (HBF) Monday 4th November 

5.  Thurs. 12th September 9.45 - 11.45 Monday 4th November (HBF) Tuesday 5th November 

6.  Thurs. 12th September 12.15–2.15 Tuesday 5th November (HBF) Wednesday 6th November 

7.  Friday 13th September 9.45 - 11.45 Wednesday 6th November (HBF) Thursday 7th November 
8.  Friday 13th September 12.15–2.15 Thursday 7th November (HBF) Friday 8th November 

FESTIVAL CONCERTS 1-8 

29th October to 8th November 2024 
7.15pm to 8.45pm 

 


